
THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2023-2024 
EMS/EHS  EHS/EMS 
BUS: 54A  BUS: 54A 
DRIVER: KELBY ARBOGAST  DRIVER:  KELBY ARBOGAST 
 
   MORNING   -------------------------------------------------- A.M. 
LEAVE TERMINAL 6:38 
 
Left  on Davis Ave  
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD AVENUE         6:41 
Turn around at Edgewater         6:44 
Conway Drive    
JRES—turn into lot pick up EHS/EMS Students        6:45 
Bridgewater Estates        6:47 
Raven’s Knoll Drive        6:49 
¼ Mile girl on right        6:50  
Scarf Lane        6:50         
Road after DNR on left                                                              6:53 
Go Mart (sometimes) 6:54 
E.H.S Main Entrance meet 66 in front of Vo-Tech to get High 
School kids –go to end of vo-tech til 70A passes 
After dropping High School kids then 46A will send up their 
Middle School kids.  7:10 
E.M.S 7:22 
 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
LAYOVER—EMS                           7:43 
Brown House on Right block down from Little Rascals daycare 
on Wilson Hill  7:43 
Brick Apartments bottom of Wilson Hill  7:44 
Left on Martin 
Left on Corner of Martin and Central   
Intersection of Wayne and Central --Feaster  7:46 
BARNARD  & CENTRAL—on Right house 208   7:46 
Turn right on Worth Ave 
At corner by Helipad p/u student            7:47 
Left on Main St 
Pam Ross Daycare—on Right            7:48     
Left on Glendale    
At Corner of Central p/u 3                            7:48            
Right on Central 
Corner of Central and Lincoln            7:49 
West Central Town Houses--Middle                          7:51 
Corner of Central-Wilton (Block Intersection)          7:52 
Left on Wilton 
Left on Andrew first house on corner on left           7:53 
Left on Flood Control 
Right on Wilson to Lil Rascals Daycare            7:55 
LEFT ON LINCOLN 
Church Park Lot (living waters)                                       7:56 
Left on Yokum 
THIRD WARD    drop students                                                   8:03      
JRES –pull in second lane behind 50A stop at crosswalk   8:09                                                        
BUS TERMINAL   8:20     
EVENING  ----------------------------------------------------- P.M 
LEAVE TERMINAL 1:55 
E.H.S. (right line 2nd back leave at 2:33 

TURN LEFT ONTO WARD ROAD 
Kyle –on ward road after Scarf Lane         2:38 
Drive after WV Paving—Ravens Knoll Drive          2:39 
Radio Bus 58A see where his location is to not meet in sharp 
turn. 
Bridgewater Estates          2:42 
JRES –in the intersection to block traffic                                2:43                                                                                   
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD AVENUE          2:45 
Corner of Bus Garage EHS student drop           2:46 
Tom Waller Dr.  before 2nd train track at Hammer Pellet  
Plant Entrance (student doesn’t ride often)          2:48 
WORTH AVE & CENTRAL ST           
E.M.S.  (last bus on Robert E Lee)                                            2:51 
As you leave EMS Radio Jennings you are on your way 
15TH ST & S. DAVIS AVE          3:01 
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD          3:02 
J.R.E.S. INTERSECTION  BLOCK TRAFFIC pick up students 
          3:03 
EDGEWATER drop student          3:05 
First House on Right after Bridge          3:08 
(if this student does not ride turn at stock yards) 
Turn around at Davis Electric 
JRES—Radio  and tell Jennings you are out front 
PICK UP  NORTH KIDS         3:11    
When you leave Jennings radio Third Ward you are on your 
way 
THIRD WARD          3:20 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
LEAVE TWES   3:25 
Corner of Wilton             3:28 
Left on West Central 
Middle of West Central Town Houses           3:29 
                                                               
Right on Robert E. Lee/Left on Wilson  
Little Rascals Day Care                                                                 3:31 
Left on Lincoln 
Corner of Central and Lincoln BLOCK INTERSECTION          3:33 
Right on Central 
Corner of Glendal (drop students)           3:33 
Left on Glendale 
Right on Main  
Pam Ross Day Care                                                                        3:35 
Right on Worth 
Corner of Helipad (sometimes)            3:35 
Left on Central 
Barnard-Central—house 208            3:36 
Feasters (stop)            3:36 
Right on Wayne           
Right on Wilson            
Block 4way at bottom of Wilson           3:38 
Right on Worth  
Right on Central 



THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2023-2024 
EMS/EHS  EHS/EMS 
BUS: 54A  BUS: 54A 
DRIVER: KELBY ARBOGAST  DRIVER:  KELBY ARBOGAST 
 
Left on Martin 
Take Right on 4th Street 
Left on Railroad go to light head toward Laurel Mnt rd 
Drop student at 1948 Laurel Mnt Road                                     3:45  
Turn around at Piercy Road             
Go to  Randolph Memorial (Headstones)            3:53 
 
 
Terminal                                                                                         4:05 
 
  


